T tt t t 7^
0 ’F
Ar
Ar
T r
X
Aa
Ar

CMU
WALL BASE
TYPE KEY
P2.4
P2.4S
P2.6
P2.8
P2.12
KEY LEGEND
.4 = 4" CMU
.6 = 6" CMU
.8 = 8" CMU
.12 = 12" CMU
S = SOLID
F.F.E.
REFER TO RCP
FOR CEILING
INFO
BOTTOM OF
STRUCTURE
EXTEND TO DECK, FILL
FLUTES SOLID
F1
2" VARIES 2"
VA
R
IE
S
4"
F
VA
R
IE
S
VARIES
N
VARIES 6"
8" AT WD
6" AT MTL
8"
VA
R
IE
S
3'
 -
7"
INSTALL LOCKERS FLUSH AND
LEVEL - SHIM AS REQUIRED
1/2" REFER TO FINISH PLANS FOR WALL
BASE AND FLOOR FINISH
EXISTING CONCRETE CURB
CAULK JOINT
CONTINUOUS SLOPED TOP
WITH SPLICED PLATES AT
JOINTS
HEIGHT OF SLOPE TO BE
1/3 THE DEPTH OF LOCKER
SUPPORT ANGLES SPACE
3'-0" OC AND 2" FROM END
AT SPLICE - NONE
REQUIRED AT END PANELS
PROVIDE ONE DOUBLE
PRONGED CEILING HOOK AND
OTHER LOCKER ACCESSORIES
AS OUTLINED IN SPECIFICATIONS
2'-0"
10
"
ADA LOCKER REQUIREMENTS:
QUANTITY: FIVE PERCENT OF THE TOTAL LOCKERS
SHALL MEET ADA ACCESSIBILITY REQUIREMENTS -
INCLUDES GENERAL AND ATHLETIC LOCKERS

CMU
WALL BASE
TYPE KEY
P3.4
P3.6
P3.8
P3.12
KEY LEGEND
.4 = 4" CMU
.6 = 6" CMU
.8 = 8" CMU
.12 = 12" CMU
MASONRY @ FIRE
RATED PARTITION
F.F.E.
REFER TO RCP
FOR CEILING
INFO
STRUCTURE ABOVE
PROVIDE FIRE
RESISTANT
COMPRESSIBLE FILLER
@ FLUTES - TYPICAL
FIRE RESISTANT
COMPRESSIBLE
FILLER
P3.6   UL DESIGN # U906 (2HRS)
P3.8   UL DESIGN # U905 (2HRS)
P3.12 UL DESIGN # U905 (2HRS)
3/4
"
BA600
3
1/2" MIN ROOF/ FLOOR ASSEMBLY
FIRE-RATED STEEL
DECKING (MAX 3" DEEP)
MIN 4" THICK 4PCF DENSITY
MINERAL WOOL BATT
INSULATION CUT TO SHAPE OF
FLUTED DECK AND
COMPRESSED MIN 20%
MIN 1/2" THICK FIRE RESISTANT
SEALANT TO EXTEND FROM TOP
OF WALL TO UNDERSIDE OF
DECK, FLUSH WITH BOTH SIDES
OF WALL.
MINERAL WOOL BATTS
COMPRESSED MIN 50%
BETWEEN TOP OF WALL AND
BOTTOM OF DECK.
MASONRY WALL ASSEMBLY,
REFER TO PLANS FOR TYPES
NOTE: CONSTRUCT IN
ACCORDANCE WITH UL ASSEMBLY
HW-D-0081
M
AX3/
4"
EXISTING DOOR
WALL BEYOND
EXISTING VENTED COVE
BASE
EXISTING SPORTS FLOOR SYSTEM
THRESHOLD MECHANICALLY
FASTENED AND SET IN BED OF
SEALANT, SIM TO NATIONAL
GUARD PRODUCT MODEL #1013
REFER TO FINISH PLANS
FOR FLOOR TYPE
1/
4"DOOR
PARTITION TYPE
P16.3.  VERIFY